Shareholding pattern as on March 31, 2022

As on:31 Mar 2022

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Category of

shareholder

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

No. of
shareholders

21

62,510

62,531

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of total

No. of fully paid Total no. no. of shares e Vel
up equity shares shares held (calculated as Richts
held per SCRR, &
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)
2,51,48,384 2,51,48,384 70.93 2,51,48,384
1,03,06,368 1,03,06,368 29.07 1,03,06,368
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,54,54,752 3,54,54,752 100.00 3,54,54,752

Totalasa %
of Total
Voting right

70.93

29.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of equity shares
held in
dematerialized form

2,51,48,384

97,98,926

3,49,47,310



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a % of

. Total nos. total no. of shares .
up equity shares held in

No. of fully paid Number of equity

Nos. of

Category of shareholder

shareholders shares held (calculated as per SCRR, .
shares held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form
A1) Indian 0.00
Individuals/Hindu undivided 16 1,6852,534  1,68,52,534 47.53 1,68,52,534
Family
Shekhar Unnathan Promoter 1 42,26,740 42,26,740 11.92 42,26,740
Sandhya Sudhir Patil Promoter 1 41,06,040 41,06,040 11.58 41,06,040
shashikant Rayappa Promoter 1 40,97,684 40,97,684 11.56 40,97,684
Shanbhag
Gopalkrishnan
. Promoter 1 23,62,783 23,62,783 6.66 23,62,783
Ramakrishnan
Jayashree Ramakrishnan er‘;rster 1 18,42,972 18,42,972 5.20 18,42,972
Lakshmy Shekhar Promoter 1 1,27,400 1,27,400 0.36 1,27,400
Group
Sridhar Unnathan Promoter 1 44,811 44,811 0.13 44,811
Group
Anuradha Dayanand Prabhu erzr:;ter 1 12,000 12,000 0.03 12,000
Vandana Shashikant Promoter 1 10,000 10,000 0.03 10,000
Shanbhag Group
Gajanan Nilkant Sinai Promoter 1 6,000 6,000 0.02 6,000
Amonkar Group
Saraswathy Promoter 1 3,370 3,370 0.01 3,370
Group
Sumathi Gopal Promoter 1 3,000 3,000 0.01 3,000
Group
Vanita Hiren Kerkar Promoter 1 3,000 3,000 0.01 3,000

Group



SHANTHI
LAKSHMINARASIMHAN

KARTHIK SHEKHAR

NANDINI SHEKHAR

C.S. ANANDARAM

HEMA SURYANARAYANAN

BHOOMA SHYAM GOPAL

AMIT RAMAKRISHNAN

AKAASH RAMAKRISHNAN

K.S. NATARAJAN

PRADEEP PATIL

ANIL PATIL

SUCHITRA CHINDARKAR

SUGANDHA SAWANT

SIDDHARTH PATIL

YASH PATIL

VIBHAVARI RAMESH MANDE

SUMEDHA SAWANT

SHREEKANT SHANBHAG

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

6,704

20

6,704

20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,704

20



LATA NAYAK
PRANAV SHANBHAG
SNEHA SHANBHAG
VALLABH AMONKAR
VIVEK AMONKAR

Any Other (specify)

Galaxy Chemicals, Partner
Shekhar Unnathan

Galaxy Chemicals, Partner
Gopalkrishnan
Ramakrishnan

Galaxy Chemicals, Partner
Sandhya Sudhir Patil
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner
Shashikant Rayappa
Shanbhag

Galaxy Emulsifiers Pvt Ltd

GALAXY INVESTMENTS

GALAXY ESTATES &
HOLDINGS

SHUBH ESTATES AND
PROPERTIES

OSMANIA TRADERS PVT.
LTD.

GALAXY FINSEC PVT. LTD.

AEON CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

10

82,95,850

19,38,550

19,38,100

19,38,100

19,38,100

5,43,000

10

82,95,850

19,38,550

19,38,100

19,38,100

19,38,100

5,43,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.40

5.47

5.47

5.47

5.47

1.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10

82,95,850

19,38,550

19,38,100

19,38,100

19,38,100

5,43,000



DATTA-SUMAN FARMS AND Promoter

RESORTS PVT. LTD. Group 0.00
Sub Total Al 21 2,51,48,384 2,51,48,384 70.93 2,51,48,384
A2) Foreign 0.00
A=A1+A2 21 2,51,48,384  2,51,48,384 70.93 2,51,48,384

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully Shareholding % Total as a No. of equity shares
Category & Name of No. of paid up Total no. calculated as per % of Total held in
the Shareholders shareholder equity shares shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % Voting dematerialized
held of (A+B+C2) right form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 11 4638467 46,38,467 13.08 46,38,467 13.08 46,38,467
Axis Mutual Fund 1 1710760 17,10,760 4.83 17,10,760 4.83 17,10,760
SBI Mutual Fund 1 1510475 15,10,475 4.26 15,10,475 4.26 15,10,475
Kotak Mahindra 1 868004 8,68,004 2.45 8,68,004 2.45 8,68,004
Mutual Fund
El:izon India Mutual 1 377623 3,77,623 1.07 3,77,623 1.07 3,77,623
Alternate Investment 5 227264 2,27,264 0.64 2,27,264 0.64 2,27,264
Funds
Foreign Portfolio
62 670759 6,70,759 1.89 6,70,759 1.89 6,70,759
Investors
Abu Dhabi Investment 1 378407 3,78,407 1.07 3,78,407 1.07 3,78,407
Authority - Behave
Insurance Companies 1 19798 19,798 0.06 19,798 0.06 19,798

Sub Total B1 79 5556288 55,56,288 15.67 55,56,288 15.67 55,56,288



B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share

capital in excess of Rs.

2 Lacs

Any Other (specify)
IEPF
Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Jayshree Ramesh

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate
Employees
Clearing Members
LLP

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

59062

13

3356

1541

1448

266

26

34

28

62431

62510

2813298

583731

1353051

75400

244

80835

782250

558532

145600

133765

117033

5131

12793

4750080

10306368

28,13,298

5,83,731

13,53,051
75,400
244
80,835
7,82,250
5,58,532
1,45,600
1,33,765
1,17,033
5,131
12,793
47,50,080

1,03,06,368

0.00

0.00

7.93

1.65

3.82

0.21

0.00

0.23

2.21

1.58

0.41

0.38

0.33

0.01

0.04

13.40

29.07

28,13,298

5,83,731

13,53,051
75,400
244
80,835
7,82,250
5,58,532
1,45,600
1,33,765
1,17,033
5,131
12,793
47,50,080

1,03,06,368

0.00

0.00

7.93

1.65

3.82

0.21

0.00

0.23

2.21

1.58

0.41

0.38

0.33

0.01

0.04

13.40

29.07

25,63,937

5,83,731

10,94,970
75,400
244
80,835
6,40,817
4,18,899
1,45,600
1,28,465
5,685
5,131
12,793
42,42,638

97,98,926



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as Number of equity shares held
up equity shares held(VIl = per SCRR, 1957 As a % of in dematerialized
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) form(XIV)(Not Applicable)

Category & Name of No. of

the Shareholders(l) shareholder(lIl)

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 ° oo
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust

Company Remarks

The equity shares registered in the name of Late Mrs. Sandhya Sudhir Patil, promoter of the Company are under the process of transmission to her legal heirs
due to her demise.



